Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Spotlight Prolumen DL340B black 230V 15W 1469Im 36° IP40 930
Product code 20703

Modern matte white surface-mounted light.

The aluminum matte white body allows for easy adjustment of the light direction. The light fixture rotates
within a 360-degree radius, and horizontally, the direction can be adjusted up to 90 degrees.

Its minimalist design blends perfectly with various interiors, whether at home, in the office, or in a business
environment.

With an IP40 protection rating, this surface-mounted light is an ideal choice for home or office
environments, providing warm white light at a temperature of 3000K.

Thanks to CRI9O0, the LED light fixture is capable of presenting colors in a natural way, contributing to the
overall atmosphere and feeling of the room.

Upgrade the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Output voltage

Output

Maximum output

Rated current

Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Lifespan

Limf tm21

Height

Diameter

Installation opening diameter
Weight

Package weight

In package

In box

Casing colour

Casing material

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

1469lumens
98Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V
0.90

40V

15W

15W
250mA
36°

90

19

3

IP40
50000h

L80B10 @25°C 50.000h

100.0mm
100.0mm
95mm
5409
600g

1pc

24pcs
black
aluminium
indoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
CE

E

>
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http://www.prolumen.ee

